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Brownie, Triple Chocolate, 12" X16"

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional
label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 1.340z

Amount Per Serving

Calories 160
% Daily Value *
Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans FatOg

Cholesterol 10mg 3%
Sodium 65mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 179

Incl. Added Sugars 179 34%
Protein 1g -
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron Omg 6%
Potassium Omg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Product Details:
Item Number: 616935
Pack Size: 4/75 oz.
Serving Per Case: 224
Net Weight: 18.75 Ibs.

Kosher: Yes

Meal Contribution:

Class: Ongoing Opportunity Buys
Shelf Life: 365 Days Frozen
Temperature Class: Frozen
Cook State: Fully Cooked
GTIN-12 UPC:

GTIN-14: 1 00 32100 08211 9

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A
Case Price: N/A

Ingredients:

POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, PALM), ENRICHED
BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,

NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, EGGS,
SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR,

CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA, MILK), CORN SYRUP, COCOA
PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, COCOA, CONTAINS

2% OR LESS: CHOCOLATE PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, SUGAR, SALT, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,
INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED CORN

STARCH, SOY LECITHIN, WHEAT STARCH, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, GELLAN GUM, TBHQ,
BAKING SODA, INTERESTERIFIED PALM KERNEL

OIL, POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL FLAVOR, AGAR, PRESERVATIVES (PHOSPHORIC ACID,
SODIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE),

DISTILLED MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES

Allergen Statement:
Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Benefits and Suggested Use:

- Made with rich, premium cocoas for greater chocolate flavor.

- Thaw and serve convenience.

- Sara Lee® America's favorite bakery offering beloved products with a reputation
for back-of-house ease

- Specially coated baking board for locked in flavor & moisture.
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Preparation and Additional Information:

Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 21.834 Ibs

Case Dimensions: 16.938 X 12.563 X 8.375
Pallet Count: 72

Double Stack: No

Cube: 1.031

Block and Tier: 8 and 9

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information
provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties
with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.
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